
Extrait de compte du 1er au 31 mars 2021

Solde du 31/03/2021 3 013,63 €     

26/03/2021 PRLV B2B DGFIP           234,00 € 3 013,63 €      

24/03/2021 CB BUREAU VALLEE FACT 230321              2,24 € 3 247,63 €      

23/03/2021 PRLV Bouygues Telecom              6,99 € 3 249,87 €      

22/03/2021 CB OVH FACT 200321             33,58 € 3 256,86 €      

19/03/2021 PRLV ADIS           109,54 € 3 290,44 €      

18/03/2021 CB 2CO.COM*SERANKI FACT 150321             48,60 € 3 399,98 €      

09/03/2021 * COTISATION FORFAIT LCE             25,50 € 3 448,58 €      

09/03/2021 PRLV Free Telecom             35,98 € 3 474,08 €      

05/03/2021 PRLV HARMONIE MUTUELLE             88,12 € 3 510,06 €      

01/03/2021 VIR SEPA SARL BERNARD BIMBELOTE           864,00 € 3 598,18 €      

Solde au 29/02/2021 2 734,18 €     


